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MASCHILE

RANKING ASSOLUTO FREESTYLE CUP CIRCUIT MASCHILE

BELLEZZA QUATER MARCO

TOMATIS DAVIDE
MOLDOVEANU FEDERICO
MANDOLESI ANDREA
SEBASTIANI DIEGO
GALBIATI STEFANO
DEGLI AGOSTINI LORENZO
PALAZZI MATTEO

VIETTI FEDERICO
SEMPRINILORENZO

DI MASSA LORENZO
ISMAN TOMMASO
COSTANTINO MATTIA
CONFALONIERI SAMUELE
BERTINO DARIO

ROSI FABRIZIO
FORNERIS GIOELE

MASTROIANNI LAZZONI ALESSANDRO

LA VOLPE ENRICO
MUSTO SIMONE
GIANNINI ANDREA
CARIA ANDREA
MELIDORO MATTEO
BRIVIO SAVIO

RIVIERA MARCELLO
CHIELLA NICOLO

DEGLI AGOSTINI VALERIO
COLANGELO MARIO
MANDOLINI MATTEO
PACE ALESSANDRO
PALERMO MATTEO PIO
DE MURU LORENZO
ZAGHINI ERIC

FERRARI ROBERTO
LAMBERTI IVAN

ELEZI ANGJELO
PACENZA LORENZO
CARIA FABIO

RUOTOLO ALESSANDRO
LATINI GIULIO
PAVANELLO FRANCESCO
LISSONI ALESSANDRO
NOTARI FLAVIO
BIAGGIO FEDERICO
CASINI MIRCO

VITTORIA PATTINATORI
VITTORIA PATTINATORI
VITTORIA PATTINATORI
ROLLER VERUCCHIO
ROLLER VERUCCHIO
ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
ROLLER MACHERIO
ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
VITTORIA PATTINATORI
ROLLER VERUCCHIO
VITTORIA PATTINATORI
ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
LUCCA ROLLER CLUB
ROLLER MACHERIO
VITTORIA PATTINATORI
BYZ SKATING

VITTORIA PATTINATORI

SKAT. ACADEMY VIAREGGIO

ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
VITTORIA PATTINATORI
L'ACQUARIO

ASTRO ROLLER SKATING

SKAT. ACADEMY VIAREGGIO

NEW SKATE LISSONE

A RUOTA LIBERA

ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
ROLLER MACHERIO

ORIGINAL ROLLER SCHOOL

MARCA SKATING
BYZ SKATING
BYZ SKATING

ORIGINAL ROLLER SCHOOL

BOAR SKATING

ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
ROLLER MACHERIO
ROLLER GREEN
VITTORIA PATTINATORI
ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
MARCA SKATING
ROLLER GREEN

ROLLER MACHERIO
ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
LUCCA ROLLER CLUB
ASTRO ROLLER SKATING
LUCCA ROLLER CLUB
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sportpertutti

122
112
110
97
91
80
78
78
75
72
64
60
54
52
50
47
44
44
44
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40
36
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